
WEST COAST LAW, PLLC
ATTORNEYS AT LAW

G R E G O R Y A . Z I T A N I *

M A R K A M A Y N A R D

* A L S O L I C E N S E D I N C A L I F O R N I A

October 22, 2012

Ms. Tameika Gainous,
Administrative Secretary
Lawyer Regulation
The Florida Bar
651 E.Jefferson Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2300

Re: "ASK GARY" - An Attorney Referral Service

Dear Ms. Gainous:

Enclosed please find the quarterly report for "ASK GARY", with a list of affiliated
attorneys appended as Exhibit A. I believe that should comply with the reporting
requirement for the quarter ending September 30, 2012.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

GAZ:eb
Ends.

4 0 4 6 S A W Y E R R O A D » S U I T E D » S A R A S O T A » F L O R I D A » 3 4 2 3 3

T E L E P H O N E : ( 9 4 1 ) 5 5 2 - 0 3 7 3 : F A C S I M I L E : ( 9 4 1 ) 3 7 7 - 3 8 8 6 ; 4 8 7 - 5 9 2 0



RULE 4-7.10 (LAWYER REFERRAL SERVICE)

This form is submitted pursuant to Rule 4-7.10 of the Rules Regulating The Florida Bar
for the quarter ending i~-3Cy- J2* . I hereby certify the following:

A 1. The names and bar numbers of all attorneys associated with the lawyer referral
service is attached as Exhibit "A"; and

X 2. This service only refers clients to persons lawfully permitted to practice law in
Florida when the services to be rendered constitute the practice of law in Florida;
and

\ 3. This service carries or requires each lawyer participating in the service to carry
professional liability insurance in an amount not less than $100,000 per claim or
occurrence.

Date

Name of Referral Service \Al t<S
Representative
Print Name ,WjL-L-iAH
Address
Phone Number

Please furnish contact information if different than listed above.

<SoR.V A .Contact Name
Address
Phone

Return to: The Florida Bar
Attention: Tameika Gainous, Lawyer Regulation
651 East Jefferson Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2300

If you have any questions, please contact Tameika Gainous at (850) 561-5753 or at
tgainous@flabar.org.



LAW FIRM

Steve Bailey
Baker Law Firm

Beltz & Ruth
Aloia, Roland & Lubell

Berke Law Group
Brooks Law Group
Burnetti Law Firm

Byrd & Byrd
Catania & Catania
Czaia & Gallagher

Diaz-Arguelles Tejedor
Farah & Farah

David Farash
Farrow & Pulice
Frank Eidsen

Gibbs & Parnell
Thomas F Granahan

Harbsmeier & Dezayas
Holliday & Karatinos

Jodat Law Group
Howard Merricks
Lancaster & Eure

Chris Ligori
Keith Ligori

Jeffrey Lipps
Luhrsen Law Group

Leonard McCue
Oscar Lopez

Lopez & Humphries
Mclntyre, Panzarella, etc.

Morgan & Morgan

Michael Herron
Melkonian & Associates
Miller, Skinner & Jolly

Morgan & Dramis
Pinellas Legal Center

Pineyro Law Firm
Pitisci, Dowell & Mark

Prugh & Assoc
Radloff & Radloff

ATTORNEY
CONTACT

Steve Bailey
Masable Baker

Steve Ruth
Evan Lubell
Bill Berke

Steve Brooks
Doug Burnetti

David Dismuke
Terry Byrd

Paul Catania
Kevin Gallagher

David Hall
Christopher Bilecki

Eddie Farah
Chuck Farah
David Farash
Tim Farrow

Frank Eidsen
Tom Parnell

Tom Granahan
Bruno Dezayas

Jim Holliday
Gary Jodat

Howard Merricks
Alex Lancaster

Chris Ligori
Keith Ligori
Jeff Lipps

Julie Luhrsen
Leonard McCue

Oscar Lopez
Melonie Lopez

TJ Grimaldi
Don Buckler

Brian Vigness
Michael Herron
Zack Melkonian

John Jolly
Howard Skinner
Michael Morgan

John Joseph
Johnny Pineyro

JD Dowell
Lee Pitisci

Howard Markowitz
Tim Prugh

Edward Radloff
James Radloff

LICENSE #

999334
568945
226531
0046426
558011
569800
854387
487619
801010
764558
0047155
647837
58229

290521
870080
300039
0870099
764795
441988
30753

949681
45284

0980528
655872
159275

0011045
0474710
747246
163848

0360996
725846
39942
20927

0797324
67441
122106
137952

3393369
240788
153893
607274
127728
789720
771650
978078
138714

0477788
516661

EXHIBIT A



Danny Riveiro
Rotstein & Shiftman

Shapiro, Golman

Eric Taylor
Thomas & Berke

Frank Verdi
Winters & Yonker
William McBride
Wolf & Provato

Dan Zohar
Kanner & Pintaluga

Michael George

Danny Riveiro
Jonathon Rotstein

Dave Shapiro
Dave Goldman
Bernard Walsh

Eric Taylor
John Berke
Frank Verdi

Patrick Brannan
William McBride
Vincent Provato

Dan Zohar
Eric Pintaluga

Michael George

933211
909580
508764
724300
263826
0110515
20705

407666
745081
643181
83127
712991
520101
225540


